 EC Insulator Jiangxi Co., Ltd
fn 50Hz 60Hz
Dimension(mm) Weight(kg)
𝑈஽ 240V 240V
Product Code 𝑄௡ 𝐼௡ Qn In OD H
TYCAP0025240 2.50 10.42 3.00 12.50 76 240 1.0
TYCAP0050240 5.00 20.83 6.0 25.0 76 240 1.6
TYCAP0100240 10.00 41.67 12.0 50.0 86 240 2.6
TYCAP0100240 15.00 62.50 18.01 75.0 116 240 2.6
fn 50Hz 60Hz
Dimension (mm) Weight(kg)
𝑈஽ 440V 440V
Product Code 𝑄௡ 𝐼௡ Qn In OD H
TYCAP0010440 1.0 1.31 1.20 1.57 76 120 0.5
TYCAP0020440 2.0 2.62 2.40 3.14 76 120 0.5
TYCAP0050440 5.0 7.22 6.00 8.67 96 120 0.8
TYCAP0100440 10.0 13.1 12.0 15.7 76 240 1.4
TYCAP0150440 15.0 19.7 18.0 23.6 86 240 1.8
TYCAP0200440 20.0 26.2 24.0 31.4 116 240 2.5
TYCAP0250440 25.0 32.8 30.0 39.4 116 290 2.8
TYCAP0300440 30.0 39.4 36.0 47.3 116 290 3.0
fn 50Hz 60Hz
Dimension (mm) Weight(kg)
𝑈஽ 415V 415V
Product Code 𝑄௡ 𝐼௡ Qn In OD H
TYCAP0010415 1.0 1.39 1.20 1.67 76 120 0.5
TYCAP0020415 2.0 2.79 2.40 3.34 76 120 0.5
TYCAP0050415 5.0 6.96 6.00 8.36 96 120 0.8
TYCAP0100415 10.0 13.9 12.0 16.7 76 240 1.4
TYCAP0150415 15.0 20.9 18.0 25.1 86 240 1.8
TYCAP0200415 20.0 27.9 24.0 33.4 116 240 2.5
TYCAP0250415 25.0 34.8 30.0 41.8 116 290 2.8
TYCAP0300415 30.0 41.8 36.0 50.1 116 290 3.0